
Sr. No. Competition Name Teacher's Name Day Name Date Teacher's Sign

1 English Creative Handwriting Competition Manendra Sir Saturday 12-07-2025

2 Hindi Creative Writing Competition R.P. Sir Saturday 26-07-2025

3 G.K.Quiz Prashant Sir Tuesday 12-08-2025

4 English Esssay Writing Competition Manendra Sir Wednesday 20-08-2025

5 Hindi Esssay Writing Competition R.P. Sir Thursday 28-08-2025

Fiesta Competition List 2025

6 Mehndi Competition Renu Mam Thursday 09-10-2025

7 Science Exhibition Prashant Sir Wednesday 15-10-2025

8 Diya Making & Rangoli Competition C.Kanta Mam Saturday 18-10-2025

9 Hindi Debate Competition R.P. Sir Tuesday 28-10-2025

10 English Debate Competition Manendra Sir Tuesday 04-11-2025

11 Solo Singing Competition C.Kanta Mam Saturday 08-11-2025

12 Group Singing Competition C.Kanta Mam Wednesday 12-11-2025

13 Solo Dance Competition Renu Mam Tuesday 18-11-2025

14 Collage Making Competition Pushpendra Sir Friday 28-11-2025
15 Drawing/Painting Renu Mam Saturday 06-12-2025
16 Story Telling Competition Meenu Mam/C.Kanta Mam Wednesday 10-12-2025

1 Competition Incharge

2 Co-ordinator


